Afstanden

19070597

LINDERS J.E.

512906.7

041717.6

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

's-Hertogenbosch
Aardenburg

Ablis

Aerschot

Agen

Agen/Boe

Albi

Argenton s/Creuse
Arlon

Arras

Asse Zellik

Auby lez Douai
Aurillac

Auxerre
Baden-Baden (4011)
Baden-Baden (4012)
Bapaume
Barcelona
Beckingen

Beek (bij Nijmegen)
Beek (L)

Beek en Donk
Bergen op Zoom
Bergerac

Berlijn

Bettembourg (5301)
Bettembourg (5302)
Bettembourg (5303)
Blois

Bohain

Bordeaux (ook Int.)
Bouillon

Bourges

Boxtel

Breisach

Breteuil

Breuil le Vert/Clermont
Brive

Budel
Cahors-Caussade

Chalons en Champagne

Chantilly
Charlevilles Meziere
Chateaudun
Chateauroux (3085)
Chateauroux (3086)
Chimay

Clermont Ferrand
Creil

73,979
64,091
372,594
66,507
857,073
857,073
859,928
580,678
227,760
168,959
67,216
146,522
743,174
411,887
409,201
408,887
184,163
1137,472
288,978
117,566
120,875
93,205
1,819
789,636
661,089
253,201
253,925
253,200
483,846
176,917
816,795
195,988
507,143
72,893
449,994
249,666
269,861
734,776
94,341
840,998
282,634
285,732
193,889
433,598
551,944
563,346
161,362
639,748
280,180

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Dax

De Meern
Deventer

Duffel

Ede

Enschede

Epehy

Epernay

Epernay (3128)
Etampes

Eysden

Frankfurt a/d Oder
Freiburg

Geel
Geertruidenberg
Gennep

Gent

Gien

Grimbergen (2179)
Grimbergen (2180)
Haasrode

Hannut

Harchies

Hasselt

Hengelo

Heteren
Hoensbroek
Homburg

Huy

Isnes

Issoudun
Ittervoort
Kruiningen

La Ferté Bernard
La Ferté s/Jouarre
La Souterraine
Laon

Laon (3307)

Le Mans

Lessines

Limoges

Lommel

Lorris

Maaseik

Mantes la Jolie
Marche
Mariembourg
Marseille (Int.)
Marseille (Int.) (3328)

962,167

83,228
156,718

46,129
109,713
196,671
183,426
274,863
273,613
371,727
127,684
698,034
457,671

58,843

47,472
122,660

64,677
437,563

63,703

60,144

77,933
106,020
119,299

95,605
190,807
114,409
129,759
324,295
122,108
113,214
531,067
113,272

18,469
450,843
294,420
618,621
217,291
217,002
485,399

95,526
659,993

72,921
420,554
114,071
331,712
156,701
155,509
939,723
915,850
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Afstanden 19070597 LINDERS J.E. 512906.7 041717.6
Lossingsplaats Afstand in km Lossingsplaats Afstand in km
Meer 31,490 Soustons 957,086
Meerhout 67,345 St. Niklaas 37,936
Melun Andrezel 336,633 St. Vincent de Tross 965,727
Mettet 133,744 St.Dizier 318,108
Moeskroen/Menen 109,413 St.Job in't Goor 26,835
Mont de Marsan 916,064 St.Job in't Goor (2476) 27,620
Montauban 857,716 St.Quentin 195,990
Montelimar 772,770 St.Truiden 98,634
Montlugon 584,451 St.Truiden (2479) 97,728
Morlincourt/Noyon 231,560 St.Vincent Tyrosse 966,767
Minchen 638,918 Strepy/Thieu 111,720
Nanteuil le Haudouin 282,541 Strombeek 64,775
Narbonne (Int.) 932,482 Tarbes 973,084
Nennig 263,763 Tessenderlo 75,681
Niergnies 166,166 Tholen 8,759
Nivelles/Nijvel 100,724 Tilburg 53,284
Offenburg (4141) 427,482 Tours 524,910
Offenburg (4142) 426,187 Toury 404,107
Orange 818,802 Troyes 355,199
Orleans Saran 430,623 Venlo 134,550
Oudenaarde 86,214 Venlo (1551) 133,234
Pau (Int) 971,411 Vervins 186,250
Perigueux 749,964 Vierzon (3553) 501,004
Perigueux (3403) 748,508 Vierzon (3554) 501,119
Peronne 197,951 Vlissingen 40,267
Perpignan (Int) 970,891 Wijchen 105,281
Perpignan (Int) (3407) 981,327 Wolvertem 57,688
Pithiviers 397,281 Wroclaw 878,754
Pointoise 291,105 Zevenbergschen Hoek 33,816
Poitiers 615,612 Zutphen 151,400
Pommeroeul 121,545 Zwolle 167,949
Pt.St.Maxence 271,398

Quievrain 126,490

Quivrain 126,535

Reims 251,128

Rekkem 110,388

Rethel 218,573

Reusel 62,972

Rhisnes 115,882

Roermond/Herkenbosch 125,397

Roodeschool 277,442

Roosendaal 12,975

Rosmalen 78,774

Ruffec 677,266

Salbris 479,743

Sens 372,509

Sezanne 310,870

Soissons 243,747

Sourdun 334,547
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